
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Nr.

3

10

64

73

69

74

35

8

42

Nome

ALEXANDRE ANDREANI PAES LE

CARLOS EDUARDO A JUNIOR

RODRIGO DE LIMA MENDES

JOAO TEIXEIRA

MAMA

JONATAN VERONEZE

LAURO BARBEITO DOS SANTOS 

AZHAURY CARNEIRO DA CUNHA

LUIZ FERNANDO TEDESCHI OLIV

Classe

A

A

A

A

A

A

PREMIUM A

B

B

Melhor Tm

1:36.265

1:37.719

1:41.231

1:42.236

1:43.440

1:55.503

1:56.342

2:01.804

2:02.197

Dif

-

+1.454

+4.966

+5.971

+7.175

+19.238

+20.077

+25.539

+25.932

Espaço

-

+1.454

+3.512

+1.005

+1.204

+12.063

+0.839

+5.462

+0.393

Melhor Spd

100,971

99,469

96,018

95,074

93,968

84,154

83,547

79,800

79,544

Na volta

6

6

3

7

8

1

2

4

4

2o. melhor

1:38.400

1:38.896

1:45.965

1:43.278

1:43.665

-.---

1:56.714

2:03.575

2:04.111

2a. volta

5

7

2

5

10

0

3

2

2

NCBM

DUCATI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

DUCATI

DUCATI

Classificado pela melhor voltaCBExperiense
Domingo

A

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
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